3D Average

Rank
1D

2D

3D
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24.92
24.933
25.418
25.661

25.77

26.079
26.13
26.132
26.267
26.352
26.401
26.439
26.485
26.647

26.933
27.063
27.202
27.248
27.289
27.338
27.351
27.36
27.464
27.506
27.541
27.563
27.631
27.699
27.718
27.762
27.908
28.069
28.178
28.264
28.452
28.465
28.694
28.717
28.737
28.753
29.019
30.136

Final Score Name

Maye, Aspyn
Brown, Sarah
Murray, Angie
Riesselman, Cecely
Hambley, Jolene

Kleikamp, Lila
Mandt, McKenzie
Weir, John
Johanning, Amy
Bries, Lorne
Hambley, Miranda Jo
Vanden Bosch, Barb
Burandt, Shayla
Heger, Bailey

Coffeen, Kori
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Townsend, Jessica
Week, Alexis
Albrecht, Sue
Ferguson, Patti
Albrecht, Sue

Bell, Jan
Schwegler, Amber
Lewis, Dawn
Schmiege, Elise
Chmela, Kennedy
Campbell, Terri
Soik, Mary
Overby, Jordan
Dunphy, Heather
Dura, Landon
Ewers, Teka

Weir, John
Schlosser, Zach
Weir, John

Dura, Rachel
Harding, Kim
Smith, Laurie
Resch, Amber
Daniels, Brianna
Powers, Rebekah
Appleglise, Kyler

Stock

River

Famous Bouncy Bugs
Threes R Wild

Quit Your Witchin
Unn Break Able

Chicita Please
Kitty Cat Chrome
AB Lucky Bart
Prada G

Jess A Fast Perry
Steelin Firewater
Blue Da Boom
Angel
Wooduknow

Light My Perks
TPS Whoze Your 007
| CD Cat

MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND

Whata Smilin Leo
Diamondsparkleandfire
Sly Cherokee Jack
Flamin Hot Money
Whiskeys Tailwind

Rio
Lipstastelikesangria
Phoenix

Catcha Fuel Guy
Manors Shine On Larry
Prince Of Luck

Sixarun Stella

Snickers
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Ima Famous Casanova
Sunny D

Msguyded
Famesfrench Alison
Texas Seis

Pie

RB Goodsunsetting
Merlot N Ice

Remy

Ace

Earnings

$303.00
$253.00
$202.00
$152.00
$101.00

$182.00
$152.00
$121.00
$91.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$121.00
$101.00
$81.00
$61.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



29 30.75 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00
30 31.59 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00



2D Youth Average
Rank Final Score Name

1D

1 24.92 Maye, Aspyn

2 26.079 Kleikamp, Lila

3 26.401 Hambley, Miranda Jo
2D

1 27.908 Dura, Landon

2 28.069 Ewers, Teka

3 29.019 Powers, Rebekah

4 29.298 LeClair, Tara

5 29.417 Schultz, Avah

6 29.916 Brissette, Fynnlee

Stock

River
Chicita Please
Steelin Firewater

Snickers
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Remy

City Power Bar

My Kind Of Buddy

Dally

Earnings

$ 142.00

S
S

v n unun

85.00
57.00

76.00
57.00
38.00
19.00
$0.00
$0.00



Jr Poles Saturday 8 Riders
Results --
Rank  Final Score Name

1 19.157 Kleikamp, Lila

2 21.794 Naylor, Brooke

3 22.07 Powers, Rebekah
4 24.494 LeClair, Tara

No Time
Disqualified
0 19.993 Irvin, Lauren
0 23.809 Brissette, Fynnlee
0 29.324 Risner, Chailynn
0 31.999 Spencer, Gabby
2D Poles Saturday 16 Riders
Results --
Rank  Final Score Name
1D
1 19.157 Kleikamp, Lila
2 20.435 Halvorsen, Penny
2D
1 21.481 Champeau, John
2 21.806 Lewis, Dawn
3 21.878 Naylor, Brooke
4 23.334 Lewis, Ellie
5 24.494 LeClair, Tara
6 25.906 Miller, Sherri
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Gilligan, Jennifer
0 19.707 Irvin, Lauren
0 22.514 Halvorsen, Penny
0 23.026 Burandt, Shayla
0 25.404 Burandt, Shayla
0 31.999 Spencer, Gabby
0 42.466 Campbell, Courtney
0 48.587 Schwegler, Amber

Stock

Chicita Please
Buck

Remy

City Power Bar

A Shade Fabulous
Dally

KS Timber Wolf
Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

Stock

Chicita Please
Sharps Easy Jet

NoNo

Rio

Buck

Dually

City Power Bar

Over Yonders Bay Bee

Olive

A Shade Fabulous

Jlo

Angel

Monte

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Whiskeys Tailwind

Earnings
$72.00
$48.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$108.00
$72.00

$60.00
$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Open 5D Saturday 101 Riders
Results --

Rank Final Score Name

1D

12.301 Maye, Aspyn
12.366 Brown, Sarah
12.461 Kalish, Donna
12.652 Murray, Angie
12.701 Hambley, Jolene

U b WN -

2D

12.871 Mandt, McKenzie
12.875 Lewandowski, Carolyn
12.926 Riesselman, Cecely
13.011 Kleikamp, Lila
13.056 Hambley, Jolene
13.125 Weir, John

13.135 Johanning, Amy
13.258 Burandt, Shayla
13.266 Bries, Lorne

13.293 Elfering, Jenna
13.296 Vanden Bosch, Barb
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13.364 Hambley, Miranda Jo
13.382 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.539 Heger, Bailey
13.586 Ferguson, Patti
13.598 Halvorsen, Penny
13.607 Coffeen, Kori
13.617 Townsend, Jessica
13.659 Schwegler, Amber
13.699 Bell, Jan

13.702 Albrecht, Sue
13.722 Mitchell, Madison

O 00 NO UL B WN -
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13.835 Chmela, Kennedy
13.845 Soik, Mary
13.845 Week, Alexis
13.866 Overby, Jordan
13.884 Lewis, Dawn
13.886 Albrecht, Sue
14.012 Fassbender, Traci
14.028 Dura, Rachel
14.03 Johanning, Amy
14.036 Dura, Landon
14.04 Daniels, Brianna
14.052 Schmiege, Elise
14.08 Dunphy, Heather
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Stock

River

Famous Bouncy Bugs
Nicks Special K
Threes R Wild

Sparks Fly Fame

Kitty Cat Chrome
Cashs Scoot N Honey
Quit Your Witchin
Chicita Please
Unn Break Able
AB Lucky Bart
Prada G

Angel

Jess A Fast Perry
PC Fames Frostic
Blue Da Boom

Steelin Firewater

TPS Whoze Your 007
Wooduknow
Diamondsparkleandfire
Sharps Easy Jet

Light My Perks

| CD Cat

Whiskeys Tailwind
Flamin Hot Money
Whata Smilin Leo

She Sparkles And Shines

Phoenix

Manors Shine On Larry
MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND
Prince Of Luck

Rio

Sly Cherokee Jack

Pie In The Socks
Famesfrench Alison

A Lilttle Cash Talks
Snickers

Merlot N Ice
Lipstastelikesangria
Sixarun Stella

Earnings

$202.00
$168.00
$135.00
$101.00

$67.00

$168.00
$140.00
$112.00
$84.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$135.00
$112.00
$90.00
$67.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$101.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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19

14.13 Irvin, Lauren
14.167 Schlosser, Zach
14.167 Risner, Chailynn
14.173 Ferguson, Patti
14.181 Weir, John
14.186 Naylor, Brooke
14.228 Resch, Amber
14.274 Smith, Laurie
14.274 Gunderson, Kay
14.277 Campbell, Terri

14.3 Stanley, Chauncey

14.348 Schultz, Avah
14.354 LeGrand, Amanda
14.421 Harding, Kim
14.43 Powers, Rebekah
14.5 Stanley, Chauncey
14.507 Dura, Rachel
14.614 LeClair, Tara
14.651 Ewers, Teka
14.716 Weir, John

14.942 Trzebiatowski, Molly

14.989 Appleglise, Kyler
15.542 Brissette, Fynnlee
15.614 Dehn, Dawn
15.871 Gilligan, Jennifer

16.01 Martin, Parker
16.656 Lazansky, Charlotte
16.877 Burandt, Kim
19.061 Mau, Caitlin
23.274 Doll, Kelly

Final Time =0

Disqualified

0
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0 Dittmer, Vicki
12.877 Campbell, Courtney
13.028 Campbell, Courtney

0 Yoakum, Kristen

0 Dubay, Carly

3.382 Porath, Shaylan
13.342 Pipping, Dennis
13.347 Mitchell, Madison
13.417 Miller, Peyton
13.491 Joyce, Susanne

13.7 Trzebiatowski, Molly

13.619 Bruskiewicz, Marlo
13.774 Dehn, Dawn
13.776 Hagen, Karen

A Shade Fabulous
Sunny D

KS Timber Wolf
Bartender Angel
Ima Famous Casanova
Buck

RB Goodsunsetting
Pie

Graves Red Bully
Catcha Fuel Guy
JTD Smashed At Six

My Kind Of Buddy
One Slick Ruby

Texas Seis

Remy

Margaret

Dashin Black Venture
City Power Bar
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Msguyded

Scootin On Fire

Ace

Dally

A Real Cotton Candee
Olive
Whitewaterwildflower
Chic French Jewel
Bear

Major

Rip

She's Olsd Money
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
A Sharp Money Maker
Perks Streakin Glory
Gypsy Rose Gin
Shezasmashingdeal

LD Fast Leroy

RX Sande Ray

Lucy

Moonfire Tequilarose
Chief

Cowgirl Candy

Cruzn N A Caddie

BCC First Empress

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67.00
$56.00
$45.00
$34.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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13.812 Lewis, Ellie
13.842 Wilson, Danielle
13.896 Cayemberg, Chelsea
13.93 Soik, Mary
14.356 Miller, Sherri
14.599 Vice, Ella
14.896 Ring, Sherrie
14.952 Kleikamp, Lila
15.058 Benard, Jami
15.257 Champeau, John
15.853 Burandt, Kim
15.859 Spencer, Gabby
17.659 Bound, Colton
18.402 Ewers, Teka
26.49 Bound, Kollie
41.99 Gulley, Wendy
50.438 Schlosser, Angie

Dually

Memorial Hickory

Ike's Bar Peake
Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey
Over Yonders Bay Bee
Dont Meter My Jet
Streakin By On Little Guy
Thoughtful Version
Speed Of A Spade

NoNo

Monte

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

MP Crossfire

Metalic First Down

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Shesa Heavenly Cat
Showmethebarspecials

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Saturday 26 Riders
Results --
Rank Final Score Name

1D
1 12.366 Brown, Sarah
2 12.461 Kalish, Donna
3 12.701 Hambley, Jolene
2D
1 13.056 Hambley, Jolene
2 13.266 Bries, Lorne
3 13.296 Vanden Bosch, Barb
3D
1 13.586 Ferguson, Patti
2 13.598 Halvorsen, Penny
3 13.607 Coffeen, Kori
4 13.699 Bell, Jan
5 13.702 Albrecht, Sue
6 13.845 Soik, Mary
7 13.884 Lewis, Dawn
8 13.886 Albrecht, Sue
9 14.173 Ferguson, Patti
10 14.228 Resch, Amber
11 14.274 Smith, Laurie
12 14.277 Campbell, Terri
13 15.871 Gilligan, Jennifer
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 13.342 Pipping, Dennis
0 13.491 Joyce, Susanne
0 13.93 Soik, Mary
0 14.356 Miller, Sherri
0 15.853 Burandt, Kim
0 41.99 Gulley, Wendy
0 50.438 Schlosser, Angie

Stock

Famous Bouncy Bugs
Nicks Special K
Sparks Fly Fame

Unn Break Able
Jess A Fast Perry
Blue Da Boom

Diamondsparkleandfire
Sharps Easy Jet

Light My Perks

Flamin Hot Money
Whata Smilin Leo
Manors Shine On Larry
Rio

Sly Cherokee Jack
Bartender Angel

RB Goodsunsetting

Pie

Catcha Fuel Guy

Olive

LD Fast Leroy

Moonfire Tequilarose
Hollywood Voodoo a/k,
Over Yonders Bay Bee
Monte

Shesa Heavenly Cat
Showmethebarspecials

Earnings

$88.00
$53.00
$35.00

$53.00
$32.00
$21.00

$28.00
$21.00
$14.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Adult Saturday

Results --

32 Riders

Rank Final Score Name

1D

A W N -

2D

00N O U b WN B

3D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
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12.871 Mandt, McKenzie
13.125 Weir, John
13.135 Johanning, Amy
13.258 Burandt, Shayla

13.382 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.539 Heger, Bailey
13.617 Townsend, Jessica
13.659 Schwegler, Amber
13.722 Mitchell, Madison
13.835 Chmela, Kennedy
13.845 Week, Alexis
13.866 Overby, Jordan

14.028 Dura, Rachel
14.03 Johanning, Amy
14.052 Schmiege, Elise
14.167 Schlosser, Zach
14.181 Weir, John
14.421 Harding, Kim
14.507 Dura, Rachel
14.716 Weir, John
14.942 Trzebiatowski, Molly
15.614 Dehn, Dawn
16.01 Martin, Parker
23.274 Doll, Kelly

12.877 Campbell, Courtney
13.028 Campbell, Courtney
13.347 Mitchell, Madison
13.7 Trzebiatowski, Molly

13.774 Dehn, Dawn
15.257 Champeau, John
20.759 Benard, Jami

26.49 Bound, Kollie

Stock

Kitty Cat Chrome
AB Lucky Bart
Prada G

Angel

TPS Whoze Your 007
Wooduknow

| CD Cat

Whiskeys Tailwind

She Sparkles And Shines
Phoenix
MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGENL
Prince Of Luck

Famesfrench Alison

A Lilttle Cash Talks
Lipstastelikesangria
Sunny D

Ima Famous Casanova
Texas Seis

Dashin Black Venture
Msguyded

Scootin On Fire

A Real Cotton Candee
Whitewaterwildflower
Rip

WagerOnAsharpwarbar
A Sharp Money Maker
RX Sande Ray

Chief

Cruzn N A Caddie

NoNo

Speed Of A Spade

MP IM Sunny Side Up

$86.00
$65.00
$43.00
$22.00

$39.00
$32.00
$26.00
$19.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26.00
$22.00
$17.00
$13.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings Points
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IBRA Saturday Youth

Results --
Rank
1D

2D

N

3D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
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Final Score

26 Riders

Name

12.301 Maye, Aspyn

12.926 Riesselman, Cecely
13.011 Kleikamp, Lila

13.364 Hambley, Miranda Jo
13.512 Risner, Chailynn
13.599 Naylor, Brooke
14.036 Dura, Landon
14.04 Daniels, Brianna
14.43 Powers, Rebekah
14.533 Schultz, Avah
14.603 Porath, Shaylan
14.614 LeClair, Tara
14.651 Ewers, Teka
14.96 Brissette, Fynnlee
16.096 Wakeman, Ava

13.454 Irvin, Lauren
13.562 Bruskiewicz, Marlo
13.812 Lewis, Ellie

14.599 Vice, Ella

14.829 Appleglise, Kyler
14.952 Kleikamp, Lila
15.553 Lazansky, Charlotte
15.859 Spencer, Gabby
18.402 Ewers, Teka
20.951 Bradley, Leah
28.229 Miller, Peyton

Stock

River

Quit Your Witchin
Chicita Please

Steelin Firewater
KS Timber Wolf
Buck

Snickers

Merlot N Ice

Remy

My Kind Of Buddy
Shezasmashingdeal
City Power Bar
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Dally

Cinnamon

A Shade Fabulous
Cowgirl Candy
Dually

Dont Meter My Jet
Ace

Thoughtful Version
Chic French Jewel
Mr Zipn Tuff Wille
Metalic First Down
Adell

Lucy

Earnings

$176.00

$63.00
$42.00

$28.00
$21.00
$14.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Saturday 2nd 4-D
Final Score Name

Rank

1D

2D

3D

4D
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64 Riders

12.301 Maye, Aspyn
12.366 Brown, Sarah
12.461 Kalish, Donna
12.652 Murray, Angie
12.701 Hambley, Jolene

12.871 Mandt, McKenzie
13.011 Kleikamp, Lila
13.056 Hambley, Jolene
13.125 Weir, John

13.266 Bries, Lorne

13.296 Vanden Bosch, Barb

13.364 Hambley, Miranda Jo

13.382 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.512 Risner, Chailynn
13.539 Heger, Bailey
13.571 Dehn, Dawn
13.586 Ferguson, Patti
13.598 Halvorsen, Penny
13.617 Townsend, Jessica
13.659 Schwegler, Amber
13.699 Bell, Jan

13.702 Albrecht, Sue
13.722 Mitchell, Madison

13.835 Chmela, Kennedy
13.845 Soik, Mary
13.845 Week, Alexis
13.886 Albrecht, Sue
14.028 Dura, Rachel
14.036 Dura, Landon
14.135 Miller, Sherri
14.167 Schlosser, Zach
14.181 Weir, John
14.198 Kleikamp, Lila
14.274 Gunderson, Kay
14.356 Champeau, John
14.421 Harding, Kim
14.43 Powers, Rebekah
14.465 Doll, Kelly
14.507 Dura, Rachel
14.651 Ewers, Teka
14.716 Weir, John

Stock

River

Famous Bouncy Bugs
Nicks Special K
Threes R Wild

Sparks Fly Fame

Kitty Cat Chrome
Chicita Please
Unn Break Able
AB Lucky Bart
Jess A Fast Perry
Blue Da Boom

Steelin Firewater
TPS Whoze Your 007
KS Timber Wolf
Wooduknow

Cruzn N A Caddie

Diamondsparkleandfire

Sharps Easy Jet

| CD Cat

Whiskeys Tailwind
Flamin Hot Money
Whata Smilin Leo

She Sparkles And Shines

Phoenix

Manors Shine On Larry
MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND

Sly Cherokee Jack
Famesfrench Alison
Snickers

Over Yonders Bay Bee
Sunny D

Ima Famous Casanova
Thoughtful Version
Graves Red Bully
NoNo

Texas Seis

Remy

Rip

Dashin Black Venture

AFIREWATERVALENTINE

Msguyded

Earnings

$147.00
$123.00
$98.00
$74.00
$49.00

$126.00
$105.00
$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$0.00

$84.00
$70.00
$56.00
$42.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$63.00
$47.00
$47.00
$32.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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19
20
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
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15.614 Dehn, Dawn
16.01 Martin, Parker

12.877 Campbell, Courtney
13.028 Campbell, Courtney
13.342 Pipping, Dennis
13.347 Mitchell, Madison
13.491 Joyce, Susanne
13.7 Trzebiatowski, Molly

13.774 Dehn, Dawn
13.842 Wilson, Danielle

13.93 Soik, Mary
14.356 Miller, Sherri
14.829 Appleglise, Kyler
14.952 Kleikamp, Lila
15.058 Benard, Jami
15.257 Champeau, John
15.859 Spencer, Gabby
16.267 Bound, Colton
18.402 Ewers, Teka

26.49 Bound, Kollie
28.229 Miller, Peyton

41.99 Gulley, Wendy
50.438 Schlosser, Angie

A Real Cotton Candee
Whitewaterwildflower

WagerOnAsharpwarbar
A Sharp Money Maker
LD Fast Leroy

RX Sande Ray

Moonfire Tequilarose
Chief

Cruzn N A Caddie
Memorial Hickory

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey

Over Yonders Bay Bee
Ace

Thoughtful Version
Speed Of A Spade
NoNo

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

MP Crossfire

Metalic First Down
MP IM Sunny Side Up
Lucy

Shesa Heavenly Cat
Showmethebarspecials

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Jr Poles Sunday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1 21.094 LeClair, Tara
2 24.462 Brissette, Fynnlee
No Time
Disqualified
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila
0 21.339 Irvin, Lauren
0 24.364 Schultz, Avah
0 30.182 Powers, Rebekah
0 48.043 Spencer, Gabby
2D Poles Sunday 15 Riders
Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 19.439 Irvin, Lauren
2 20.406 Halvorsen, Penny
3 20.62 Yager, Alyssa
4 21.094 LeClair, Tara
5 21.13 Champeau, John
2D
1 23.668 Schwegler, Amber
2 24.419 Halvorsen, Penny
3 27.073 Miller, Sherri
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila
0 0 Gilligan, Jennifer
0 26.253 Burandt, Shayla
0 27.756 Burandt, Shayla
0 48.043 Spencer, Gabby

Stock
City Power Bar
Dally

Chicita Please

A Shade Fabulous
My Kind Of Buddy
Remy

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

Stock

A Shade Fabulous
Sharps Easy Jet
Haylee Fame

City Power Bar
NoNo

Whiskeys Tailwind
Jlo
Over Yonders Bay Bee

Chicita Please
Olive

Monte

Angel

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

Earnings
$63.00
$42.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$88.00
$59.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59.00
$39.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
5
4
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IBRA 4-D Sunday
Results --

Rank

1D

2D

3D
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Final Score Name

12.567 Brown, Sarah
12.619 Maye, Aspyn

12.714 Hambley, Jolene
12.735 Riesselman, Cecely
12.766 Murray, Angie
12.882 Trzebiatowski, Molly
12.966 Zielinski, Zoe

13.007 Weir, John

13.037 Hambley, Miranda Jo
13.052 Campbell, Courtney

13.068 Kleikamp, Lila
13.086 Bries, Lorne
13.108 Heger, Bailey
13.132 Johanning, Amy
13.143 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.227 Burandt, Shayla
13.259 Mandt, McKenzie
13.294 Feiner, Amber
13.326 Coffeen, Kori
13.338 Yager, Alyssa
13.354 Campbell, Terri
13.356 Ewers, Teka
13.403 Week, Alexis
13.404 Soik, Mary
13.418 Ewers, Teka
13.423 Lewis, Ellie
13.428 Bound, Kollie
13.432 Miller, Sherri
13.439 Dyreson, Ava
13.465 Albrecht, Sue
13.489 Schmiege, Elise
13.505 Estreen, Jacklyn
13.53 Joyce, Susanne
13.537 Mitchell, Madison

13.585 Townsend, Jessica

13.587 Albrecht, Sue

13.599 Dura, Rachel

13.622 Lewis, Dawn
13.63 Spencer, Gabby

13.661 Bell, Jan

13.673 Hagen, Karen

Stock

Famous Bouncy Bugs
River

Unn Break Able

Quit Your Witchin
Threes R Wild

Chief

CT Frenchdriftdinero
AB Lucky Bart

Steelin Firewater

A Sharp Money Maker

Chicita Please

Jess A Fast Perry
Wooduknow

Prada G

Blue Da Boom

Angel

Kitty Cat Chrome
Katniss Has Manors
Light My Perks

Haylee Fame

Catcha Fuel Guy
Metalic First Down
MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND
Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Dually

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Over Yonders Bay Bee
Generation

Sly Cherokee Jack
Lipstastelikesangria
Eyem A Gettin Paid
Moonfire Tequilarose
RX Sande Ray

| CD Cat

Whata Smilin Leo
Dashin Black Venture
Rio

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille
Flamin Hot Money
BCC First Empress

Earnings Points

$211.00
$166.00
$136.00
$106.00
$75.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$181.00
$142.00
$116.00
$91.00
$65.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$121.00
$95.00
$78.00
$60.00
$43.00
$34.00
$0.00
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
4D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

0
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13.681 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.682 Dunphy, Heather
13.728 Chmela, Kennedy
13.735 Jansen, Mary Ann
13.736 Weir, John
13.752 Ferguson, Patti
13.771 Kleikamp, Lila
13.805 Schwegler, Amber
13.852 Overby, Jordan
13.854 Soik, Mary

13.865 Yager, Alyssa
13.872 Dura, Landon
13.966 Champeau, John
13.997 Weir, John

14.097 Schlosser, Zach
14.183 Vice, Ella

14.273 Harding, Kim
14.341 Burandt, Kim
14.437 Dura, Rachel
14.443 Smith, Laurie
14.485 Trzebiatowski, Molly
14.509 Resch, Amber
14.589 Powers, Rebekah
14.684 LeClair, Tara
14.713 Daniels, Brianna
14.743 Schultz, Avah
14.755 Ferguson, Patti
15.147 Appleglise, Kyler
15.182 Lazansky, Charlotte
15.208 Brissette, Fynnlee
15.719 Gilligan, Jennifer
19.699 Schlosser, Angie
21.054 Burandt, Kim

0 Wilson, Danielle
2.705 Johanning, Amy
9.603 Ring, Sherrie

12.649 Kalish, Donna
12.743 Hambley, Jolene
12.787 Campbell, Courtney
12.922 Martin, Parker
13.328 Zielinski, Zoe
13.341 Pipping, Dennis
13.505 Bruskiewicz, Marlo
13.574 Irvin, Lauren

TPS Whoze Your 007
Sixarun Stella

Phoenix

Girl's Got Dinero
Msguyded
Diamondsparkleandfire
Thoughtful Version
Whiskeys Tailwind
Prince Of Luck

Manors Shine On Larry
Firewaters Hot Babe
Snickers

NoNo

Ima Famous Casanova

Sunny D

Dont Meter My Jet
Texas Seis

Monte
Famesfrench Alison
Pie

Scootin On Fire

RB Goodsunsetting
Remy

City Power Bar
Merlot N Ice

My Kind Of Buddy
Bartender Angel
Ace

Chic French Jewel
Dally

Olive
Showmethebarspecials
Bear

Memorial Hickory
A Lilttle Cash Talks

Streakin By On Little Guy

Nicks Special K

Sparks Fly Fame
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Whitewaterwildflower
Streaking high & easy
LD Fast Leroy

Cowgirl Candy

A Shade Fabulous

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$91.00
$71.00
$58.00
$45.00
$32.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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13.871 Mitchell, Madison
13.915 Porath, Shaylan
14.255 Miller, Peyton
14.337 Halvorsen, Penny
14.441 Gunderson, Kay
14.469 Risner, Chailynn
14.634 Gulley, Wendy
15.081 Bound, Colton
15.174 Doll, Kelly

16.767 Benard, Jami

24.602 Montgomery, Brittany

She Sparkles And Shines
Shezasmashingdeal
Lucy

Sharps Easy Jet
Graves Red Bully
KS Timber Wolf
Shesa Heavenly Cat
MP Crossfire

Rip

Speed Of A Spade
Wisco

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Sunday

Results --

Rank Final Score Name

1D

N

2D
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3D
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P
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0

O O O o

12.567 Brown, Sarah
12.714 Hambley, Jolene

13.086 Bries, Lorne

13.143 Vanden Bosch, Barb

13.326 Coffeen, Kori
13.354 Campbell, Terri
13.404 Soik, Mary
13.432 Miller, Sherri
13.465 Albrecht, Sue
13.53 Joyce, Susanne

13.587 Albrecht, Sue
13.661 Bell, Jan

13.735 Jansen, Mary Ann
13.752 Ferguson, Patti
13.854 Soik, Mary
14.095 Resch, Amber
14.341 Burandt, Kim
14.755 Ferguson, Patti
15.431 Ring, Sherrie
15.719 Gilligan, Jennifer
19.197 Miller, Amanda
19.699 Schlosser, Angie

12.649 Kalish, Donna
12.743 Hambley, Jolene
13.341 Pipping, Dennis
14.337 Halvorsen, Penny
14.634 Gulley, Wendy

Earnings

$109.00
$73.00

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$29.00
$22.00
$15.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Adult Sunday
Results --

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.882 Trzebiatowski, Molly
2 13.007 Weir, John
3 13.052 Campbell, Courtney
4 13.108 Heger, Bailey
5 13.132 Johanning, Amy
6 13.227 Burandt, Shayla
7 13.259 Mandt, McKenzie
2D
1 13.403 Week, Alexis
2 13.428 Bound, Kollie
3 13.489 Schmiege, Elise
4 13.537 Mitchell, Madison
5 13.585 Townsend, Jessica
6 13.599 Dura, Rachel
7 13.681 Slabaugh, Jennifer
8 13.728 Chmela, Kennedy
9 13.736  Weir, John
10 13.805 Schwegler, Amber
11  13.852 Overby, Jordan
3D
1 13.966 Champeau, John
2 13.997 Weir, John
3 14.097 Schlosser, Zach
4  14.273  Harding, Kim
5 14.437 Dura, Rachel
6 14.443  Smith, Laurie
7 14.485 Trzebiatowski, Molly
8 15.294 Benard, Jami
9 23.274 Doll, Kelly
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 2.705 Johanning, Amy
0 12.787 Campbell, Courtney
0 12.922 Martin, Parker
0 13.871  Mitchell, Madison

Stock

Chief

AB Lucky Bart

A Sharp Money Maker
Wooduknow

Prada G

Angel

Kitty Cat Chrome

MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGENL

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Lipstastelikesangria
RX Sande Ray

| CD Cat

Dashin Black Venture
TPS Whoze Your 007
Phoenix

Msguyded

Whiskeys Tailwind
Prince Of Luck

NoNo

Ima Famous Casanova
Sunny D

Texas Seis
Famesfrench Alison
Pie

Scootin On Fire

Speed Of A Spade

Rip

A Lilttle Cash Talks
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Whitewaterwildflower
She Sparkles And Shines

Earnings

$63.00
$52.00
$42.00
$31.00
$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38.00
$31.00
$25.00
$19.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$21.00
$17.00
$13.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Results --

Rank Final Score Name

1D
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2D

S W N -
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
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12.619 Maye, Aspyn
12.735 Riesselman, Cecely
12.966 Zielinski, Zoe

13.037 Hambley, Miranda Jo

13.068 Kleikamp, Lila

13.356 Ewers, Teka

13.418 Ewers, Teka

13.423 Lewis, Ellie
13.43 Irvin, Lauren

13.63 Spencer, Gabby

13.65 Bruskiewicz, Marlo
13.771 Kleikamp, Lila
13.872 Dura, Landon
14.183 Vice, Ella
14.274 Porath, Shaylan
14.362 Appleglise, Kyler
14.589 Powers, Rebekah
14.684 LeClair, Tara
14.713 Daniels, Brianna
14.884 Schultz, Avah
14.956 Brissette, Fynnlee
20.808 Dyreson, Ava

0 Noll, Skylar
12.978 Maye, Aspyn
13.328 Zielinski, Zoe

13.7 Miller, Peyton
13.964 Risner, Chailynn
14.874 Wershe, Nadine
17.032 Bradley, Leah

20.741 Hambley, Miranda Jo

Stock

River

Quit Your Witchin
CT Frenchdriftdinero
Steelin Firewater
Chicita Please

Metalic First Down
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Dually

A Shade Fabulous

Mr Zipn Tuff Wille
Cowgirl Candy
Thoughtful Version
Snickers

Dont Meter My Jet
Shezasmashingdeal
Ace

Remy

City Power Bar
Merlot N Ice

My Kind Of Buddy
Dally

Jo-Jo

Smashed After Dark
Light My Perks
Streaking high & easy
Lucy

KS Timber Wolf
Generation

Adell

Flits Reba

Earnings

$61.00
$51.00
$41.00
$30.00
$20.00

$49.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00

$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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2nd 4D Sunday
Final Score

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D
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Riders
Name

12.567 Brown, Sarah

12.619 Maye, Aspyn

12.714 Hambley, Jolene
12.766 Murray, Angie
12.834 Maye, Aspyn

12.882 Trzebiatowski, Molly
13.007 Weir, John

13.037 Hambley, Miranda Jo
13.052 Campbell, Courtney

13.068 Kleikamp, Lila
13.086 Bries, Lorne
13.108 Heger, Bailey
13.143 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.259 Mandt, McKenzie
13.356 Ewers, Teka
13.403 Week, Alexis
13.404 Soik, Mary
13.418 Ewers, Teka
13.428 Bound, Kollie
13.432 Miller, Sherri
13.465 Albrecht, Sue
13.53 Joyce, Susanne
13.537 Mitchell, Madison

13.585 Townsend, Jessica
13.587 Albrecht, Sue
13.599 Dura, Rachel
13.63 Spencer, Gabby
13.661 Bell, Jan
13.681 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.728 Chmela, Kennedy
13.735 Jansen, Mary Ann
13.736 Weir, John
13.752 Ferguson, Patti
13.771 Kleikamp, Lila
13.805 Schwegler, Amber
13.854 Soik, Mary
13.872 Dura, Landon
13.966 Champeau, John
13.997 Weir, John

14.097 Schlosser, Zach
14.273 Harding, Kim

Stock

Famous Bouncy Bugs
River

Unn Break Able
Threes R Wild

Light My Perks

Chief

AB Lucky Bart

Steelin Firewater

A Sharp Money Maker

Chicita Please

Jess A Fast Perry
Wooduknow

Blue Da Boom
Kitty Cat Chrome
Metalic First Down

MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND
Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey

AFIREWATERVALENTINE
MP IM Sunny Side Up
Over Yonders Bay Bee
Sly Cherokee Jack
Moonfire Tequilarose
RX Sande Ray

| CD Cat

Whata Smilin Leo
Dashin Black Venture
Mr Zipn Tuff Wille
Flamin Hot Money
TPS Whoze Your 007
Phoenix

Girl's Got Dinero
Msguyded
Diamondsparkleandfire
Thoughtful Version
Whiskeys Tailwind
Manors Shine On Larry
Snickers

NoNo

Ima Famous Casanova

Sunny D
Texas Seis
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Disqualified
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14.362 Appleglise, Kyler
14.437 Dura, Rachel
14.589 Powers, Rebekah
14.964 Risner, Chailynn
19.699 Schlosser, Angie

0 Wilson, Danielle
12.649 Kalish, Donna
12.743 Hambley, Jolene
12.787 Campbell, Courtney
12.922 Martin, Parker
13.341 Pipping, Dennis

13.7 Miller, Peyton
13.871 Mitchell, Madison
13.964 Risner, Chailynn
14.337 Halvorsen, Penny
14.441 Gunderson, Kay
14.634 Gulley, Wendy
16.767 Benard, Jami

Ace

Famesfrench Alison
Remy

KS Timber Wolf
Showmethebarspecials

Memorial Hickory
Nicks Special K

Sparks Fly Fame
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Whitewaterwildflower
LD Fast Leroy

Lucy

She Sparkles And Shines
KS Timber Wolf

Sharps Easy Jet

Graves Red Bully

Shesa Heavenly Cat
Speed Of A Spade



Earnings Points

$133.00
$111.00
$89.00
$67.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$114.00
$95.00
$76.00
$57.00
$38.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$76.00
$63.00
$51.00
$38.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$57.00
$48.00
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$38.00
$29.00
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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